
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 200 meter

26/11/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

0 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 0:00:10 492 21 010065054244 0

0 40 MERTENS Tjorven 0:00:10 625 27 010065090317 0

0 38 LAURENZ Marcel 0:00:10 976 25 010055802969 0

0 32 CAPELLE Antoine 0:00:11 091 19 010072174852 0

0 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno 0:00:11 110 69 010065139423 0

0 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 0:00:11 130 33 010136645500 0

0 41 NYS Gerald 0:00:11 172 28 010011036964 0

0 33 CHINTINNE Tom 0:00:11 441 20 010098244513 0

0 48 VAN LAERE Thibault 0:00:11 550 35 010065119013 0

0 3 NICOLAES Julie 0:00:11 620 3 010065045049 0

0 2 KALEE Kimberly 0:00:11 742 2 010064453955 0

0 1 JENAER Valerie 0:00:11 805 1 010110977983 0

0 91 BASTIAENS Alexander 0:00:11 955 72 010065243190 0

0 56 COLLARD Ernesto 0:00:12 242 41 010078300909 0

0 87 WILLEMEN Senne 0:00:12 263 71 010086510038 0

0 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0:00:12 272 74 010123751267 0

0 5 WOLFS Zoë 0:00:12 343 5 010065055052 0

0 36 HELBACH Aimo 0:00:12 610 23 010036147941 0

0 4 POETS Kjelle 0:00:12 626 4 010065050406 0

0 21 WOLFS Lore 0:00:12 676 16 010065204491 0

0 19 GHEYSENS Zita 0:00:12 700 14 010110025464 0

0 22 WOLFS Lotte 0:00:12 838 17 010065135985 0

0 72 MANNAERT Kiandro 0:00:12 902 56 010065137403 0

0 23 MANGIN Clemence 0:00:13 016 0 010134774208 0

0 97 TANGHE Finn 0:00:13 031 78 010065260267 0

0 60 DARIMONT Mael 0:00:13 324 45 010129922588 0

0 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe 0:00:13 488 76 010099156414 0

0 12 FIVE Laura 0:00:13 665 7 010065232379 0

0 11 DE WINTER Eline 0:00:13 772 6 010065221568 0

0 20 USHAKOVA Milana 0:00:13 807 15 010138430296 0

0 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 0:00:14 276 0 010122572921 0

0 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:00:14 415 12 010073157582 0

0 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:00:15 088 8 010117815978 0

0 14 PLUQUET Elise 0:00:15 700 9 010134810984 0

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

Communiqué-nr: 1 26/11/2023 - 14:21:11



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH JUNIOR Omnium R1

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 VAN DAMME Thibaut79 10065196714 40

2 BABERA Hugo51 10103576075 38

3 CONINCKX Noah57 10065202269 36

4 MICHIELSEN Thor76 10065193478 34

5 METTEPENNINGEN Arne74 10065159732 32

6 FLOUR Enzo66 10110350517 30

7 WILLEMEN Senne87 10086510038 28

8 GHESELLE Warre68 10088829651 26

9 BAECK Lowie52 10065197724 24

10 DE WINTER Milan63 10065133157 22

11 D´HOOGHE Nicolas58 10072264778 20

12 VANDERSTEENE Kobe83 10065133864 18

13 MATHIJS Siemen73 10074171941 16

14 DARIMONT Mael60 10129922588 14

15 GEBOERS Fenne67 10065163772 12

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 26/11/2023 - 14:26:31



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH JUNIOR Omnium R2

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 COLBE Matheo55 10101740553 40

2 DE BOCK Aless61 10065147810 38

3 VAN DYCK Jarne81 10065133763 36

4 HUYSMANS Nolan69 10073116661 34

5 WEYTS Louis86 10065162257 32

6 BERTELS Witse53 10100413168 30

7 DE PAEPE Thor62 10065146392 28

8 VERLEYSEN Thor84 10135272241 26

9 BOSSAER Xander54 10065186610 24

10 LOUAGIE Matti71 10065180849 22

11 VANDEN BROECK Lowie82 10065135884 20

12 VAN DER VURST Kobe80 10065193377 18

13 TORREKENS Florian88 10128317745 16

14 MANNAERT Kiandro72 10065137403 14

15 LEMESTREZ Juan70 10078309393 12

16 MEURANT Guillaume75 10138862251 -30

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 12 26/11/2023 - 14:42:39



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ELITE/U23 Omnium

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 NYS Gerald41 10011036964 40

2 VAN GUCHT Yoran49 10065049594 38

3 ROGIER Stef42 10009134451 36

4 BLOEMEN Tristan31 10114606995 34

5 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan44 10124904254 32

6 TISON Frederick43 10120843287 30

7 DECAESTECKER Korneel35 10064964621 28

8 VAN DEN TROOST Witse45 10065093549 -14

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 26/11/2023 - 14:54:28



SPORT VLAANDEREN 
VWEM GENT

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE
40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE
38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 3 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE
32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 1 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE
85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 2 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN
46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE
48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE
3 NICOLAES Julie DE 2 3 NICOLAES Julie DE

33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 3 2 KALEE Kimberly DE
2 KALEE Kimberly DE 1 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE

91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17
1 JENAER Valerie DE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17

93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 1 JENAER Valerie DE
56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 2 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN
87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE
36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 1 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN
4 POETS Kjelle DE 2 4 POETS Kjelle DE
5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ

19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 5 WOLFS Zoë DE
21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ
22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 97 TANGHE Finn U17
97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ
72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 2 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN
23 MANGIN Clemence DN 3 23 MANGIN Clemence DN
60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 4 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17
98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN
11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 11 DE WINTER Eline DN
20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ
12 FIVE Laura DN 4 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ
17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 1 12 FIVE Laura DN
13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN
14 PLUQUET Elise DN 3 14 PLUQUET Elise DN
90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 4 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17
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R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE JUNIOR Omnium R1

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40VAN DAMME Thibaut 01 79 9 1420 0 20 29 80 (1)

38METTEPENNINGEN Arne 02 74 9 130 0 0 9 70 (2)

36MICHIELSEN Thor 03 76 3 60 0 0 3 70 (3)

34DE WINTER Milan 04 63 2 40 0 0 2 56 (6)

32BABERA Hugo 05 51 1 90 0 0 1 70 (4)

30CONINCKX Noah 06 57 1 120 0 0 1 66 (5)

28BAECK Lowie 07 52 1 10 0 0 1 52 (9)

26WILLEMEN Senne 08 87 0 20 0 0 0 54 (7)

24FLOUR Enzo 09 66 0 30 0 0 0 54 (8)

22D´HOOGHE Nicolas 010 58 0 50 0 0 0 42 (11)

20GHESELLE Warre 011 68 0 70 0 0 0 46 (10)

18VANDERSTEENE Kobe 012 83 0 80 0 0 0 36 (12)

16MATHIJS Siemen 013 73 0 100 0 0 0 32 (13)

14GEBOERS Fenne 014 67 0 110 0 0 0 26 (14)

12DARIMONT Mael 015 60 0 150 -40 -40 -40 26 (15)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 74

2 74

3 74

4 74

5 74

6 74

7 74

8 74

9 74

10 79

11 79

12 79

13 79

14 79

15 79

16 79

17 79

18 79

19 76

20 76

21 51

22 76

23 57

24 63

25 63

26 52

Communiqué-nr: 5 26/11/2023 - 16:00:21



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE JUNIOR Omnium R2

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40WEYTS Louis 01 86 9 10 0 0 9 72 (1)

38BERTELS Witse 02 53 8 80 0 0 8 68 (4)

36HUYSMANS Nolan 03 69 5 40 0 0 5 70 (2)

34VAN DYCK Jarne 04 81 4 100 0 0 4 70 (3)

32DE PAEPE Thor 05 62 0 20 0 0 0 60 (7)

30VERLEYSEN Thor 06 84 0 60 0 0 0 56 (8)

28COLBE Matheo 07 55 0 70 0 0 0 68 (5)

26BOSSAER Xander 08 54 0 150 0 0 0 50 (9)

24DE BOCK Aless 09 61 0 30 -20 -20 -20 62 (6)

22LOUAGIE Matti 010 71 0 50 -20 -20 -20 44 (10)

20LEMESTREZ Juan 011 70 0 90 -20 -20 -20 32 (13)

18TORREKENS Florian 012 88 0 110 -20 -20 -20 34 (12)

16VANDEN BROECK Lowie 013 82 0 130 -20 -20 -20 36 (11)

14VAN DER VURST Kobe 014 80 0 160 -20 -20 -20 32 (14)

12MEURANT Guillaume 015 75 0 120 -60 -60 -60 -18 (16)

10MANNAERT Kiandro 016 72 0 140 -80 -80 -80 24 (15)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 86

2 86

3 86

4 86

5 81

6 86

7 53

8 81

9 86

10 53

11 81

12 53

13 86

14 81

15 53

16 86

17 53

18 69

19 53

20 69

21 53

22 69

23 53

24 69

25 69

26 86

Communiqué-nr: 7 26/11/2023 - 16:00:52



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE ELITE/U23 Omnium

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40VAN GUCHT Yoran 01 49 10 50 0 0 10 78 (1)

38VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 02 44 9 10 0 0 9 70 (3)

36BLOEMEN Tristan 03 31 3 20 0 0 3 70 (4)

34NYS Gerald 04 41 2 30 0 0 2 74 (2)

32ROGIER Stef 05 42 1 40 0 0 1 68 (5)

30DECAESTECKER Korneel 06 35 0 70 0 0 0 58 (6)

28TISON Frederick 07 43 1 60 -20 -20 -19 58 (7)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

0VAN DEN TROOST Witse 00 45 0 00 0 0 0 -14 (0)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 43

2 31

3 44

4 42

5 49

6 41

7 41

8 49

9 31

10 44

11 44

12 44

13 44

14 44

15 44

16 44

17 49

18 49

19 49

20 49

21 49

22 49

23 49

24 49

25 31

26 44

Communiqué-nr: 8 26/11/2023 - 16:11:45



SPORT VLAANDEREN 
VWEM GENT

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 1 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE
40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 2 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE
38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 3 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 3 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN
32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 1 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 1 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE
85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 2 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 2 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE
46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 3 3 NICOLAES Julie DE
48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 1 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE
3 NICOLAES Julie DE 2 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 2 2 KALEE Kimberly DE

33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 3 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE
2 KALEE Kimberly DE 1 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 1 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE

91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17
1 JENAER Valerie DE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 3 1 JENAER Valerie DE

93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 1 JENAER Valerie DE 1 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17
56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 2 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 2 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE
87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 3 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ
36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 1 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN
4 POETS Kjelle DE 2 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 2 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN
5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 4 POETS Kjelle DE 3 97 TANGHE Finn U17

19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 4 POETS Kjelle DE
21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ
22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN
97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 1 5 WOLFS Zoë DE
72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN
23 MANGIN Clemence DN 3 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ
60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 4 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 4 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN
98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 1 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17
11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 11 DE WINTER Eline DN
20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ
12 FIVE Laura DN 4 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 4 12 FIVE Laura DN
17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 1 12 FIVE Laura DN 1 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ
13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN
14 PLUQUET Elise DN 3 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 3 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17
90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN
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R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 JUNIOR Omnium Kleine finale

26/11/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

SCRATCH

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

21 67 GEBOERS Fenne 000 0 0110065163772

22 80 VAN DER VURST Kobe 000 0 0110065193377

23 58 D´HOOGHE Nicolas 000 0 0110072264778

24 70 LEMESTREZ Juan 000 0 0110078309393

25 83 VANDERSTEENE Kobe 000 0 0110065133864

26 88 TORREKENS Florian 000 0 0110128317745

27 73 MATHIJS Siemen 000 0 0110074171941

28 82 VANDEN BROECK Lowie 000 0 0110065135884

29 72 MANNAERT Kiandro 000 0 0110065137403

30 60 DARIMONT Mael 000 0 0110129922588

31 75 MEURANT Guillaume 000 0 0110138862251

Communiqué-nr: 10 26/11/2023 - 16:53:07



R_basis_koptekst

JUNIOR Omnium FINALERESULTS OMNIUM

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

120VAN DAMME Thibaut79 20 520 0 20 401 10065196714

106HUYSMANS Nolan69 16 320 0 20 362 10073116661

90DE BOCK Aless61 8 1920 0 20 283 10065147810

81BERTELS Witse53 13 10 0 0 134 10100413168

80WEYTS Louis86 8 40 0 0 85 10065162257

78BABERA Hugo51 8 20 0 0 86 10103576075

75MICHIELSEN Thor76 5 60 0 0 57 10065193478

72METTEPENNINGEN Arne74 2 70 0 0 28 10065159732

72VAN DYCK Jarne81 2 180 0 0 29 10065133763

66DE PAEPE Thor62 6 80 0 0 610 10065146392

66CONINCKX Noah57 0 100 0 0 011 10065202269

59VERLEYSEN Thor84 3 130 0 0 312 10135272241

56DE WINTER Milan63 0 140 0 0 013 10065133157

55BAECK Lowie52 3 110 0 0 314 10065197724

54WILLEMEN Senne87 0 150 0 0 015 10086510038

54FLOUR Enzo66 0 170 0 0 016 10110350517

50BOSSAER Xander54 0 160 0 0 017 10065186610

48GHESELLE Warre68 2 90 0 0 218 10088829651

44LOUAGIE Matti71 0 00 0 0 019 10065180849

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

71COLBE Matheo DNF55 3 00 0 0 31 10101740553

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 62 5

1 53 3

1 52 2

1 69 1

2 79 5

2 55 3

2 69 2

2 86 1

3 79 5

3 84 3

3 74 2

3 61 1

4 86 5

4 76 3

4 81 2

4 62 1

5 79 5

5 69 3

5 61 2

5 68 1

6 61 5

6 69 3

6 51 2

6 52 1

7 79 5

7 69 3

7 76 2

7 68 1

8 53 10

8 51 6

8 69 4

8 86 2

Communiqué-nr: 11 26/11/2023 - 17:25:00



R_basis_koptekst

ELITE/U23 OmniumRESULTS OMNIUM

26/11/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

106VAN GUCHT Yoran49 28 20 0 0 281 10065049594

93NYS Gerald41 19 30 0 0 192 10011036964

88ROGIER Stef42 20 10 0 0 203 10009134451

88VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan44 18 40 0 0 184 10124904254

77BLOEMEN Tristan31 7 50 0 0 75 10114606995

63DECAESTECKER Korneel35 5 60 0 0 56 10064964621

60TISON Frederick43 2 70 0 0 27 10120843287

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

-14VAN DEN TROOST Witse45 0 00 0 0 01 10065093549

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 49 5

1 44 3

1 42 2

1 41 1

2 49 5

2 42 3

2 35 2

2 41 1

3 44 5

3 31 3

3 43 2

3 49 1

4 41 5

4 31 3

4 44 2

4 42 1

5 44 5

5 49 3

5 35 2

5 31 1

6 41 5

6 49 3

6 42 2

6 35 1

7 49 5

7 41 3

7 42 2

7 44 1

8 42 10

8 49 6

8 41 4

8 44 2

Communiqué-nr: 12 26/11/2023 - 17:51:59



SPORT VLAANDEREN 
VWEM GENT

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 1 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE
40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 2 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE
38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 3 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 3 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 3 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE
32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 1 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 1 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 1 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN
85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 2 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 2 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 2 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE
46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 3 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE
48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 1 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 3 NICOLAES Julie DE
3 NICOLAES Julie DE 2 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 2 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 2 w 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE

33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 3 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 3 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17
2 KALEE Kimberly DE 1 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 1 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 1 2 KALEE Kimberly DE

91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 1 JENAER Valerie DE 2 1 JENAER Valerie DE
1 JENAER Valerie DE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 3 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17

93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 1 JENAER Valerie DE 1 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE
56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 2 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 2 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 2 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ
87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 3 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 3 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN
36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 1 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 1 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE
4 POETS Kjelle DE 2 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 2 97 TANGHE Finn U17 2 97 TANGHE Finn U17
5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 4 POETS Kjelle DE 3 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN

19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 1 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN
21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ
22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 4 POETS Kjelle DE 3 5 WOLFS Zoë DE
97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 1 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 1 4 POETS Kjelle DE
72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN
23 MANGIN Clemence DN 3 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 3 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN
60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 4 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 4 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 4 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17
98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 1 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ
11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 12 FIVE Laura DN 2 12 FIVE Laura DN
20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ
12 FIVE Laura DN 4 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 4 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 4 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ
17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 1 12 FIVE Laura DN 1 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 1 11 DE WINTER Eline DN
13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 2 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17
14 PLUQUET Elise DN 3 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 3 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 3 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN
90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN
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SPORT VLAANDEREN 
VWEM GENT

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place Cat.pl.
34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 1 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 1 1
40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 34 DE SCHRIJVER Runar ELITE 2 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 40 MERTENS Tjorven ELITE 2 2
38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 3 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 3 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 3 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 3 3
32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 1 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 1 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 1 85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 1 1
85 VINGERHOETS Yeno JUN 2 38 LAURENZ Marcel ELITE 2 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 2 32 CAPELLE Antoine ELITE 2 4
46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 3 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 3 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 3 5
48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 1 48 VAN LAERE Thibault ELITE 1 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 1 6
3 NICOLAES Julie DE 2 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 2 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 2 w 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 1

33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 3 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 3 3 NICOLAES Julie DE 3 1
2 KALEE Kimberly DE 1 33 CHINTINNE Tom ELITE 1 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 1 1 JENAER Valerie DE 1 2

91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 91 BASTIAENS Alexander U17 2 1 JENAER Valerie DE 2 2 KALEE Kimberly DE 2 3
1 JENAER Valerie DE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 3 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 3 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 3 2

93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 1 JENAER Valerie DE 1 93 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis U17 1 46 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ELITE 1 7
56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 2 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 2 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 2 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 2 1
87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 3 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 3 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 3 2
36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 1 19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 56 COLLARD Ernesto JUN 1 97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 3
4 POETS Kjelle DE 2 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 2 97 TANGHE Finn U17 2 36 HELBACH Aimo ELITE 2 8
5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 4 POETS Kjelle DE 3 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN 3 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 3 3

19 GHEYSENS Zita DJ 1 97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 1 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 1 4
21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 21 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 2
22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 3 4 POETS Kjelle DE 3 87 WILLEMEN Senne JUN DNS -
97 TANGHE Finn U17 1 72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 1 5 WOLFS Zoë DE 1 4 POETS Kjelle DE 1 5
72 MANNAERT Kiandro JUN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 23 MANGIN Clemence DN 2 5 R
23 MANGIN Clemence DN 3 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 3 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 3 4
60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 4 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 4 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 4 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 4 5
98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 60 DARIMONT Mael JUN 1 98 MAESSCHALCK Robbe U17 1 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 1 3
11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 2 12 FIVE Laura DN 2 12 FIVE Laura DN 2 1
20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 4
12 FIVE Laura DN 4 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 4 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 4 22 WOLFS Lotte DJ 4 5
17 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 1 12 FIVE Laura DN 1 20 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 1 11 DE WINTER Eline DN 1 2
13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 2 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 3
14 PLUQUET Elise DN 3 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 3 13 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 3 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 3 4
90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 4 14 PLUQUET Elise DN 4 90 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca U17 4 5
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